

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

e-ISSN: 2319 – 7722 *p-ISSN:* 2319 – 7714

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Case Study (P651) of the little angel MIA, a minor committing Suicide due to Deepfake AI, CGI, photos manipulation, social media bullying, paparazzi and evil people blackmail. Chief Justice Roberts J. stated that there is no better gift a society can give children than the opportunity to grow up safe and free but what about Dangers of Deepfake AI ? The FBI issued a warning on creation of synthetic content. Director Wray C. said that AI is a ripe for potential abuse. Thou believest that there is one God; thou doest well: the devils also believe, and tremble (James 2:19) I am my beloved's and my beloved is mine (Solomon 6:3): The importance to sensitize the youths on this scourge of Deepfake AI" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

| Author's Name: | Yudhistir S.M.F. Jugessur |
|--------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Journal Name: | International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI) |
| Journal Web: | www.ijhssi.org |
| Journal Type: | Online & Offline |
| Review Type: | Peer Review Refereed |
| Publication Year: | 2024 |
| Publication Month: | June |
| Vol No.: | 13 |
| Issue No.: | 06 |



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI) E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor : 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449